Design colours, appearance, and specifications are subject to change without notice.
Model Capacity Divisions Platter Display
HAX-WB-10K5 10kg 5g 320mm x 270mm
12.7mm Red
LED DisplayHAX-WB-20K5 20kg 5g 320mm x 270mm
HAX-WB-30K10 30kg 10g 320mm x 270mm
Model Capacity Divisions Hook Size Display
HAX-S-10K5 10kg 5g M8
12.7mm Red
LED Display
HAX-S-20K5 20kg 5g M8
HAX-S-30K10 30kg 10g M8
HAX-S-50K10 50kg 10g M8
HAX-S-100K10 100kg 20g M10
HAX-S-200K10 200kg 50g M10
HAX-S-300K10 300kg 50g M10
■	 Grocery Stores	 ■	 Fruits and Vegetables
■	 Parcel Weighing	 ■	 Meats and Cheeses
■	 Retail Shops	 ■	 Industrial Use
HAX SERIES